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0,80 m

Ordenes de Salida

20 de Agosto de 2022

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KORYO
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
TORDA / CRUZ

ATLANTA
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

FLORIAN BK
BURLON C / NEFERTITI
77 /2017 / ZAINO /
CDE

HAMILTON DE
TANNACH
MYLORD CARTAGO /
LINOTTE RAVIGNAN X
FRIQUET D'AUDES /
2017 / TORDO / PONI

FRAQUE
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDO / LUS

ABACO HONTANAR

ARRIONDAS / ANCOLIE
X HALTEA 11 / 2008 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

142833

128746

147507

153469

152021

125644

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTIN GARRAYO,
Juana
JUANA MARTIN
GARRAYO / NONE

TAMAYO
FERNANDEZ, Isabel

NONE / NONE

DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
Elena
ANA BECA
(RESPONSABLE ELENA
DE CEBALLOS) / ANA
BECA - FLORIANCA

TORRES
HERNANDEZ,
Daniel
CRISTINA MIREIA
HERNANDEZ CAMPOS
/ NONE

PEREZ NAVARRO,
Rosana
ROSA ANA PEREZ
NAVARRO / NONE

VALLEJO TEMINO,
Iranzu
COSIDO BETEGON / EL
HONTANAR

L.D.N.

253355

194790

246462

281593

293640

317344

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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